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Music Showmanship Marching Totals

1 396.0 233.5 158.5 78.80
2 384.0 206.5 153.5 74.40  1st
3 331.0 185.0 127.5 64.35  2nd
4 366.5 204.0 160.5 72.10  2nd
5 374.5 196.5 150.5 72.15  1st
6 336.5 178.0 130.0 64.45
7 345.5 187.5 153.5 67.65  3rd
8 355.0 184.5 127.5 66.70
9 392.5 222.5 150.5 75.55  2nd

10 414.5 219.5 168.5 80.25  1st
11 362.5 206.0 158.5 72.70  1st
12 398.5 240.5 165.5 80.45  3rd
13 434.5 252.5 173.0 86.00  2nd
14 429.0 258.0 177.5 86.45  1st
15 456.5 260.5 184.5 90.15  1st
16 461.0 266.0 186.0 91.30  1st
17 474.0 269.0 189.5 93.25 SW
18 452.0 246.5 176.0 87.45  2nd
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Host Antioch HS 408 384 234 233 159 158 78.8 0.0
 JA Weaver MS 378 390 204 209 142 165 74.4 0.0
 JA Los Banos Jr. HS 336 326 186 184 143 112 64.35 0.0
1A Deer Valley HS 386 347 203 205 164 157 73.1
1A Tracy HS 398 351 198 195 169 132 72.15 0.0
1A Kennedy HS (Freemont) 333 340 181 175 142 118 64.45 0.0
1A Terra Nova HS 360 331 188 187 171 136 68.65
1A Yuba City HS 367 343 188 181 131 124 66.7 0.0
2A Alhambra HS 416 369 225 220 165 136 76.55
2A Northgate HS 434 395 216 223 172 165 80.25 0.0
3A Will C. Wood HS 368 357 206 206 166 151 72.7 0.0
4A Pacheco HS 415 382 237 244 173 158 80.45 0.0
4A Concord HS 458 411 252 253 181 165 86 0.0
4A Buhach Colony HS 465 393 257 259 187 168 86.45 0.0
5A Santa Cruz HS 478 435 261 260 188 181 90.15 0.0
6A Mission San Jose HS 483 439 268 264 189 183 91.3 0.0
6A Golden Valley HS 490 458 272 266 193 186 93.25 0.0
6A Lincoln HS (Stockton) 472 432 243 250 176 176 87.45 0.0

 JA-1 MS-1  JA-1 MS-1  JA-1 MS-1  JA-1 MS-1

 JA-2 MS-2  JA-2 MS-2  JA-2 MS-2  JA-2 MS-2

1A-2 HS-11 1A-1 HS-11 1A-1 HS-9 1A-2

1A-1 1A-2 HS-12 1A-3 1A-1 HS-11

1A-5 1A-5 HS-15 1A-4 1A-5

1A-4 1A-3 HS-13 1A-2 HS-11 1A-3

1A-3 1A-4 HS-14 1A-5 1A-4

2A-2 HS-9 2A-1 HS-8 2A-2 2A-2 HS-9

2A-1 HS-7 2A-2 HS-9 2A-1 HS-7 2A-1 HS-8

3A-1 3A-1 HS-10 3A-1 3A-1

4A-3 HS-8 4A-3 HS-7 4A-3 HS-8 4A-3 HS-7

4A-1 HS-5 4A-2 HS-5 4A-2 HS-6 4A-2 HS-6

4A-2 HS-6 4A-1 HS-4 4A-1 HS-4 4A-1 HS-5

5A-1 HS-3 5A-1 5A-1 5A-1 HS-3

6A-2 HS-2 6A-2 HS-2 6A-2 HS-2 6A-2 HS-2

6A-1 6A-1 6A-1 6A-1 HS-1

6A-3 HS-4 6A-3 HS-6 6A-3 HS-5 6A-3 HS-4

HS-12

HS-10 HS-12

HS-15 HS-13 HS-15

HS-14 HS-13

HS-13 HS-14 HS-14

HS-12

HS-12 HS-10 HS-10

-1.0

-1.0

-1.0

HS-3 HS-3

HS-1 HS-1 HS-1
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Host Antioch HS
 JA Weaver MS
 JA Los Banos Jr. HS
1A Deer Valley HS
1A Tracy HS
1A Kennedy HS (Freemont)
1A Terra Nova HS
1A Yuba City HS
2A Alhambra HS
2A Northgate HS
3A Will C. Wood HS
4A Pacheco HS
4A Concord HS
4A Buhach Colony HS
5A Santa Cruz HS
6A Mission San Jose HS
6A Golden Valley HS
6A Lincoln HS (Stockton)

Drum Majors Colorguard Percussion

44.0 68.80
50.5  1st 66.05  1st
44.7  1st 64.40  2nd  1st
86.3  2nd 75.30  2nd  1st
80.3  3rd 62.00
56.0 0.00
46.5  3rd 69.25
45.2 64.20
49.2 73.20  4th
66.4  2nd 65.90
44.4 63.55
78.2  1st 71.35
69.8 71.55  5th
71.4  4th 71.15  4th
71.2 72.80  5th  3rd
67.1 74.20  3rd
68.9 81.65  1st  2nd
87.3  1st 70.40
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Host Mace HS-0 69.4 68.2 71.60
MS Mace MS-1 65.9 66.2 0.00
MS Military MS-2 64.1 64.7 58.90
HS Mace HS-2 76.0 74.6 76.70
HS Mace HS-3 62.1 61.9 0.00
HS Mace HS-11 0.0 0.0 0.00
HS Military 69.7 68.8 62.50
HS Mace 65.4 63.0 0.00
HS Mace 72.9 73.5 0.00
HS Military 66.8 65.0 0.00
HS Military 65.6 61.5 66.80
HS Military HS-4 70.2 72.5 0.00
HS Mace HS-7 71.3 71.8 68.00
HS Mace HS-5 71.8 70.5 70.60
HS Mace HS-6 72.3 73.3 76.50
HS Mace HS-9 72.7 75.7 67.40
HS Mace HS-8 81.5 81.8 76.60
HS Mace HS-1 70.2 70.6 62.10

HS-13
HS-14
HS-12
HS-10
HS-15

MS Mace-1  JA-1 MS-1  JA-0 MS-0

MS Military-1  JA-2 MS-2  JA-1 MS-1

HS Mace-2 1A-1 HS-2 1A-1 HS-1

HS Mace-3 1A-4 1A-0 HS-0

HS Mace-9 1A-0 HS-0 1A-0 HS-0

HS Military-3 1A-2 1A-2 HS-8

HS Mace-11 1A-3 1A-0 HS-0

HS Mace-10 2A-1 HS-4 2A-0 HS-0

HS Military-2 2A-2 HS-11 2A-0 HS-0

HS Military-4 3A-1 3A-1 HS-7

HS Military-1 4A-2 HS-7 4A-0 HS-0

HS Mace-6 4A-1 HS-6 4A-2 HS-5

HS Mace-4 4A-3 HS-8 4A-1 HS-4

HS Mace-5 5A-1 HS-5 5A-1 HS-3

HS Mace-8 6A-2 HS-3 6A-2 HS-6

HS Mace-7 6A-1 HS-1 6A-1 HS-2

HS Mace-1 6A-3 HS-9 6A-3 HS-9

HS-14

HS-10

HS-12

HS-13


